
Individual BC4 
                                                                                                           
 

 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

423 SAMUEL ANDREJCIK SVK  
L 

0_7 
W 

12_0 1 1 12 7 2 2 

409 EVIE EDWARDS GBR 
W 

7_0  
W 

6_1 2 0 13 1 4 1 

411 CHRYSI MORFI-METZOU GRE 
L 

0_12 
L 

1_6  0 2 1 18 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

407 STEPHEN MCGUIRE GBR  
W 

8_0 
W 

9_2 2 0 17 2 4 1 

421 SERGEY YAKUSHIN RUS 
L 

0_8  
L 

2_4 0 2 2 12 0 3 

429 IÑAKI MENTXAKA ESP 
L 

2_9 
W 

4_2  1 1 6 11 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

413 DESZO BERES HUN  
W 

6_1 
W 

6_4 2 0 12 5 4 1 

402 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 
L 

1_6  
W 

8_3 1 1 9 9 2 2 

415 DANNY COHEN SOLAL ISR 
L 

4_6 
L 

3_8  0 2 7 14 0 3 
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Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

418 PEDRO CLARA POR  
W 

8_0 
L 

4_6 1 1 12 6 2 2 

403 ZELJKO JARIC CRO 
L 

0_8  
L 

3_5 0 2 3 13 0 3 

427 MATJAZ BARTOL SLO 
W 

6_4 
W 

5_3  2 0 11 7 4 1 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

414 LASZLO HEGEDUS HUN  
W 

7_2 
L 

3_3 1 1 10 5 2 1 

416 RICHARD DURAY NED 
L 

2_7  
W 

8_2 1 1 10 9 2 2 

417 NUNO GUERREIRO POR 
W 

3_3 
L 

2_8  1 1 5 11 2 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

424 ROBERT DURKOVIC SVK  
W 

17_0 
W 

17_0 2 0 34 0 4 1 

420 IVAN FROLOV RUS 
L 

0_17  
W 

10_3 1 1 10 20 2 2 

404 FARIZ KARIMOV AZE 
L 

0_17 
L 

3_10  0 2 3 27 0 3 
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Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

419 DOMINGOS VIEIRA POR  
W 

5_1 
W 

11_0 2 0 16 1 4 1 

410 NIKO VASILI GRE 
L 

1_5  
W 

7_2 1 1 8 7 2 2 

430 CHIMNAZ GULIYEVA AZE 
L 

0_11 
L 

2_7  0 2 2 18 0 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

425 MARTIN STREHARSKY SVK  
L 

4_10 
L 

3_5 0 2 7 15 0 3 

408 KEIRAN STEER GBR 
W 

10_4  
W 

4_1 2 0 14 5 4 1 

406 BORIS NICOLAI GER 
W 

5_3 
L 

1_4  1 1 6 7 2 2 
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Elimination Round's Section  
 

1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

431 - EVIE EDWARDS - GBR : 3(L)       

        

409 - KEIRAN STEER - GBR : 5(W) 409 - KEIRAN STEER - GBR:5(W)     

      409 - KEIRAN STEER - GBR: 5(W) 

427 - MATJAZ BARTOL - SLO :0(L) 414 - LASZLO HEGEDUS - HUN :3(L) 414 - LASZLO HEGEDUS - HUN :0(L)   

        

414 - LASZLO HEGEDUS - HUN :8(W)       

        

407 - STEPHEN MCGUIRE - GBR :2(L)       

        

419 - DOMINGOS VIEIRA - POR :5(W) 419 - DOMINGOS VIEIRA - POR :3(L) 419 - DOMINGOS VIEIRA - POR :4(W)   

      424 - ROBERT DURKOVIC - SVK: 2(L) 

413 - DESZO BERES - HUN :1(L) 424 - ROBERT DURKOVIC - SVK :4(W)     

        

424 - ROBERT DURKOVIC - SVK :3(W)       
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Final Score Section  

(Final) 

Position Name Country 

1 KEIRAN STEER GBR 

2 ROBERT DURKOVIC SVK 

3 DOMINGOS VIEIRA POR 

4 LASZLO HEGEDUS HUN 

5 EVIE EDWARDS GBR 

6 DESZO BERES HUN 

7 STEPHEN MCGUIRE GBR 

8 MATJAZ BARTOL SLO 

9 PEDRO CLARA POR 

10 SAMUEL ANDREJCIK SVK 

11 RICHARD DURAY NED 

12 NIKO VASILI GRE 

13 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 

14 BORIS NICOLAI GER 

15 IÑAKI MENTXAKA ESP 

16 IVAN FROLOV RUS 

17 NUNO GUERREIRO POR 

18 MARTIN STREHARSKY SVK 

19 ZELJKO JARIC CRO 

20 SERGEY YAKUSHIN RUS 

21 CHIMNAZ GULIYEVA AZE 

22 CHRYSI MORFI-METZOU GRE 

23 FARIZ KARIMOV AZE 

* DANNY COHEN SOLAL ISR 

   * Not Eligible  


